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Manufacturer:

Product type:

Name (code):

NIP  REGON

Kraków, 28.02.2024

Fiber optic patch cords SC/UPC - SC/UPC simplex

ULTIMODE PC-1372-05 (L3211372_05), PC-1372-1 (L3211372_1), PC-1372-2 
(L3211372_2), PC-1372-3 (L3211372_3), PC-1372-5 (L3211372_5)

2011/65/UE (RoHS III) 
Dyrektywa z dnia 31 marca 2015 r. zmieniaj ca za cznik II do dyrektywy Parlamentu Europejskiego i Rady
2011/65/UE w odniesieniu do wykazu substancji obj tych ograniczeniem.
Directive of of 31 March 2015 amending Annex II to Directive 2011/65/EU of the European Parliament and of the Council as regards the list of 
restricted substances.

References to standards for which compliance is declared:

IEC 61300-3-34 
IEC 61300-3-6 
ITU-T G.657 (11/2016) 
ITU-T G.652 (11/2016) 
ISO 11801 
EN 50173


